Applications:
Suitable for residential and commercial settings including walkways, perimeter lighting, traffic ingress/egress, and all other
exterior applications.
LED WALL MOUNT (WM02)LED WALL MOUNT (WM02)
FEATURES
Rugged die-cast aluminum housing
Excellent thermal management design ensures long lifespan
High impact, weather resistant housing and lens

100min
4W >700lm
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-WM02-10-LV-DDK-D-P-B-F
Fixture Type
10         10W
20
20W
WM02
AO-
Wall Mount
Series
Wattage
LV   120-277V
Voltage
P         120-277V
Photocell
Photocell
B            Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery (Option)
  F    Frosted Lens
C Clear Lens
Lens
D  Dark Bronze
B Black
W White
Finish
DDK    Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.